Redexim ?

Verti-Top® TB

The Verti-Top® Tow Behind works on the same principal as the Verti-
Top® 1200 & larger 1800 PTO driven series but utilises a 6.5 hp

engine. This allows the machine to be towed by any vehicle without
the requirement of a PTO thus reducing combined weight while
offering cleaning and dust extraction.

Specifications

SKU

Engine

Operation

Working width (m)
Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)
Max. Working depth (inch)
Hopper capacity (m3)
Hopper capacity (FT3)
Max. Working speed (km h)
Max. Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Sieve size (mm)

Sieve size (inch)

Min. Tractor HP required
Max. capacity ( m? hr)
Max. capacity (ft2 hr)
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147.150.010
B&S 6.5 HP
By towing hook
1.45

59

0-26
0-1.02

35 Ltr.

2x 1236

12

25

320

706

5x5
0.2x0.2

18

17376
128151




