

## **Verti-Top® TB**

The Verti-Top® Tow Behind works on the same principal as the Verti-Top® 1200 & larger 1800 PTO driven series but utilises a 6.5 hp engine. This allows the machine to be towed by any vehicle without the requirement of a PTO thus reducing combined weight while offering cleaning and dust extraction.



## **Specifications**

SKU	147.150.010
Engine	B&S 6.5 HP
Operation	By towing hook
Working width (m)	1.45
Working width (inch)	59
Max. Working depth (mm)	0 - 26
Max. Working depth (inch)	0 - 1.02
Hopper capacity (m3)	35 Ltr.
Hopper capacity (FT3)	2 x 1236
Max. Working speed (km h)	12
Max. Working speed (mph)	7.5
Weight (kg)	320
Weight (lbs)	706
Sieve size (mm)	5 x 5
Sieve size (inch)	0.2 x 0.2
Min. Tractor HP required	18
Max. capacity ( m² hr)	17376
Max. capacity (ft² hr)	128151